D.R. HORTON INC.

D.R. HORTON INC.

ISIN:  US23331A1097

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
194.56 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.89% (3.61)

US23331A1097
DHI

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

58,579 EUR
S&P 500

194.56 USD (400)
195.50 USD (100)
191.99 USD
195.50 USD
191.0059 USD
190.95 USD
193.914162 USD
2,234,817
433,313,771.19
36,098

WKN: 23331A109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/11 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23331A1097&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9258166e8910ddfe200eec9a8867fb68e3b8b772443c43eeb36cb5be6dc9b2e7&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b03cc7697d595a52&time=1729434207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ad161abe243460ae27fe9dcc39ea673eeccddedae4db9ce03257acd0d0e5bb7&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13f20f31b319ee006&time=1729434207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcc19b1bf2bf1f199f7cc8112e3f644b081f9d15c615bc514a5a89a3f6e3ece5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5d260bc4ddfc31a2&time=1729434207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c89fe06d4ccaa84699933e29b039b4359352972366ddb4a5fee5abcb21007888&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ff7762f2286f0650&time=1729434207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3445bbfcbf2350378c21a2814fc291227ae016af0801787645f6a1ca9ba31ece&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c89b3c75bbaee8c0d&time=1729434207&tool=RSC

D.R. HORTON INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
194.56 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.89% (3.61)

ISIN US23331A1097
Symbol DHI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,579 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 194.56 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 195.50 USD (100)
Open 191.99 USD
High 195.50 USD
Low 191.0059 USD
Close (prev. day) 190.95 USD
VWAP 193.914162 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,234,817
Trading volume 433,313,771.19
Number of trades 36,098
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.35% +89.93% +120.02%
Perf (abs.) +48.66 +92.12  +106.13
Beta 0.84 1.09 1.19
Volatility 33.22 32.56 35.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 179.12 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 178.80 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 194.56 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 176.28 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 147.80 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.10

0.00

433.31

0.00

0.01

190.89 USD (1,977,785)
189.79 USD (2,005,376)
170.23 USD (2,363,905)
153.90 USD (2,476,838)

199.85 USD (2024/09/19)

133.02 USD (2024/07/02)

199.85 USD (2024/09/19)

100.08 USD (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

10

36,098
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22115464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16950184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493

D.R. HORTON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 176.28 EUR 0.00

18:31 176.24 EUR 0.00

19:31 177.98 EUR 0.00

08:08 175.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12890727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4921541

D.R. HORTON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

D RHORTON

Flmericas Suiaeor

Contact Details
D.R. HORTON INC.

1341 Horton Circle - 76011 Arlington
Telefon: +1-817-390-8200

Fax: +1-817-390-1715

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Auld

Benjamin
Carson

Barbara Allen
Barbara Smith

Bradley
Anderson

Elaine Crowley
M. Crow
Maribess Miller
Michael

Buchanan

Paul J.
Romanowski

Bill W. Wheat

David V. Auld

J. Michael
Murray

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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